Wales, the provisions of the Civil Procedure Rules must be complied with in respect of the 

service of documents in connections with those proceedings. 

7 COSTS OF THIS AGREEMENT 

7.1 Upon completion of this Agreement the Developer shall pay to the Council its reasonable and 

proper legal costs capped at £1,500 (one thousand and five hundred pounds) in connection with 

the preparation, negotiation and completion of this Agreement. 

8 INTEREST 

8.1 If any payment due under this Agreement is paid late, Interest will be payable on the sum 

outstanding from the date payment is due to the date of payment.

[...]

1.7 The Developer covenants on behalf of itself and its successors in title with the Council so as to 

bind its interest in the Land to pay the Contribution to the Council in accordance with the 

following, or as otherwise agreed in writing between the parties: 

Isle of Anglesey County Council Fund 

(a) £55,000.00 (fifty five thousand pounds) Index Linked shall be paid to the Council on or 

before the first anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date and a further £55,000.00 

(fifty five thousand pounds) Index Linked per annum shall be paid to the Council on or 

before each subsequent anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date for 19 

(nineteen) consecutive years or until the Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning 

Date occurs before the twentieth anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date; 

(b) £73,333.33 (seventy three thousand three hundred and thirty three pounds and thirty 

three pence) Index Linked shall be paid to the Council on or before the twenty first 

anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date and a further £73,333.33 (seventy three 

thousand three hundred and thirty three pounds and thirty three pence)  Index Linked 

per annum shall be paid to the Council  on or before each subsequent anniversary of 

the Commercial Operation Date for 14 (fourteen) consecutive years or until the 

Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning Date occurs before the thirty-fifth

[...]

thousand pounds) Index Linked per annum shall be paid to the Council on or before 

each subsequent anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date for 19 (nineteen) 

consecutive years or until the Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning Date 

occurs before the twentieth anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date; 

(d) £6,666.67 (six thousand six hundred and sixty six pounds and sixty seven pence) Index 

Linked shall be paid to the Council on or before the twenty first anniversary of the 

Commercial Operation Date and a further £6,666.67 (six thousand six hundred and sixty 

six pounds and sixty seven pence) Index Linked per annum shall be paid to the Council 

on or before each subsequent anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date for 14 

(fourteen) consecutive years or until the Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning

[...]

Wales, the provisions of the Civil Procedure Rules must be complied with in respect of the 

service of documents in connections with those proceedings. 

7 COSTS OF THIS AGREEMENT 

7.1 Upon completion of this Agreement the Developer shall pay to the Council its reasonable and 

proper legal costs capped at £1,500 (one thousand and five hundred pounds) in connection with 

the preparation, negotiation and completion of this Agreement. 

8 INTEREST 

8.1 If any payment due under this Agreement is paid late, Interest will be payable on the sum 

outstanding from the date payment is due to the date of payment.

[...]

1.7 The Developer covenants on behalf of itself and its successors in title with the Council so as to 

bind its interest in the Land to pay the Contribution to the Council in accordance with the 

following, or as otherwise agreed in writing between the parties: 

Isle of Anglesey County Council Fund 

(a) £55,000.00 (fifty five thousand pounds) Index Linked shall be paid to the Council on or 

before the first anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date and a further £55,000.00 

(fifty five thousand pounds) Index Linked per annum shall be paid to the Council on or 

before each subsequent anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date for 19 

(nineteen) consecutive years or until the Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning 

Date occurs before the twentieth anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date; 

(b) £73,333.33 (seventy three thousand three hundred and thirty three pounds and thirty 

three pence) Index Linked shall be paid to the Council on or before the twenty first 

anniversary of the Commercial Operation Date and a further £73,333.33 (seventy three 

thousand three hundred and thirty three pounds and thirty three pence)  Index Linked 

per annum shall be paid to the Council  on or before each subsequent anniversary of 

the Commercial Operation Date for 14 (fourteen) consecutive years or until the 

Decommissioning Date if the Decommissioning Date occurs before the thirty-fifth